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DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF E.E.

TITLE:- 

NAME OF OWNER / APPLICANT

NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

NAME OF GEO TECHNICAL ENGINEER

NAME OF ARCHITECT

NOTES AND SPECIFICATIONS
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
2. PROJECTION OF CHAJJA & CORNICE IS 500 MM.
3. ALL OTHER SPECIFICATION AS PER I.S CODE OR N.B.C.
4. 19MM THK. PLASTER TO OUTER WALLS AND 12MM THK. PLASTER TO INNER
WALLS AND 6MM THK. PLASTER TO CEILING.
5. EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200 MM THK. AND ALL INTERNAL WALLS ARE 125 MM
THK. UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED IN THE DRAWING.
6. THE DEPTH OF U.G.W.R. DOES NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF NEARBY BUILDING
FOUNDATION.
7. THIS DRAWING IS A PROPERTY OF ARCHITECTONIC SERVICES,AND IT SHOULD
NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE FIRM.

DATE

SHEET NO. 01 OF 05
ARCH / 2023 / 800

PIYALI/NIRMAL

DWG. NO.
SCALE

06.04.23

DRAWN BY

1:150

BUILDING PERMIT NO. :2024070044

DATE : 04.06.2024                                                                 VALID UP TO: 03.06.2029

DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF A.E.

NAME OF STRUCTURAL REVIEWER

STATEMENT OF THE PLAN PROPOSAL

OBSERVATION OF OTHER AGENCIES
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PLAN OF CIRCULAR
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RAIN WATER HARVESTING PIT
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SECTION AT 2-2

DETAILS OF RAIN WATER HARVESTING PIT
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(4)  OWNERS DECLARATIONS:

(3)   E.S.E. DECLARATION :

(2)  GEO TECHNICAL ENGINEER DECLARATION:

(1) ARCHITECT DECLARATION:

JISHNU PAL

ADDRESS:

COMPOSTER
SPACE FOR

SECTION Y1Y1

RESIDENTIAL :

 MARKED

ACTUAL

TENEMENT

AREA

 NO. OF

TENEMENT

REQUIRED 

A

23

B
23

C

23

23

92 NOS.

CAR PARKING

D

6. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :-

121.021

107.856

132.578

143.433

32.849

29.276

35.986

38.933

153.870

137.132

168.564

182.366

TOTAL NO OF FLAT

106 NOS.

1 1

STRUCTURE STRENGTH OF ENTIRE DRIVEWAY SHALL BE 45 MT. 
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105 NOS.

134 NOS.

29 NOS.(134-105) NOS. (<40 % OF 105=42 NOS.)

3385 SQM.

611.626 SQM.

COMPACTOR
SPACE FOR

STATION
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